
 

CIU Academic Advising Center 

Contact Name Position Offices/Department Email Address 

Raisa Padilla  Director of Admissions Office of Admissions and Enrollment rpadilla@cavallauniversity.education 

 

Marjorie Ramos  Registrar Office of Records and Registration mramos@cavallauniversity.education 

 

Dr. Ikechi Agbugba Academic Advisor  School of Undergraduate Studies/Director of 
Agribusiness Programs 
 
Dept. of Health Sciences, Natural Sciences, & 
Technology 
 

iagbugba@cavallauniversity.education 

Dr. Valencia Johnson Dean of Graduate Studies 
Academic Advisor 
 

School of Graduate Studies 
 
School of Undergraduate Studies 
Dept. of Education & Human Development 

vjohnson@cavallauniversity.education 
 

Prof. Christopher Kempson Dean of Undergraduate 
Studies  
Associate Dean/Academic 
Advisor 
 

Barclay College of Law ckempson@cavallauniversity.education 

 

Dr. Cappriccieo Scates  Academic Advisor Dept. of Arts, Humanities, & Social Sciences 
 

cscates@cavallauniversity.education 

 

Dr. Ma. Aurora Caday Academic Advisor Dept. of Business Management & 
Administration 
 
AAFM Certification Program/Entrepreneurship 
Program/Academic Certificate Programs 

mcaday@cavallauniversity.education  

 

Dr. Charles Ihejirika Academic Advisor Dept. of Philosophy and Religious Studies 
 

cihejirika@cavallauniversity.education 

 

Dr. Irene M. Cagula-Escauso Academic Advisor 
 

Dept. of Computer Science and Engineering icagula-escauso@cavallauniversity.education 
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